
 
CONFERENCE ROOM RENTAL 

RATE CARD 
 

Room Duration Member Rate Member Credit* Non-Member Rate 

Conference 
Room AB 

2 Hour 
Minimum $60.00   ☐ ☐ $150.00  ☐ 

 Half Day (4 
hrs.) $125.00  ☐ ☐ $350.00  ☐ 

 Full Day (> 4 
hrs.) $240.00  ☐ ☐ $700.00  ☐ 

CLJ / LAG / 
River Room 

2 Hour 
Minimum $50.00  ☐ ☐ $130.00  ☐ 

 Half Day (4 
hrs.) $100.00  ☐ ☐ $300.00  ☐ 

 Full Day (> 4 
hrs.) $180.00  ☐ ☐ $450.00  ☐ 

A/V 

(Use of 
projector in AB 

w/ tech 
support) 

Flat Fee $30.00  ☐ Not included   $60.00  ☐ 

Beverage 
Station Flat Fee $30.00  ☐ Not included   $50.00  ☐ 

Beverage 
Station Add-on 

Coffee Refill 

Water Refill 

$15.00  ☐ 

$5.00  ☐ 
Not included 

$20.00  ☐ 

  $10.00  ☐ 

 

Payment must be received at time of reservation to confirm availability. 

 

Beverage Station Package 

A beverage station includes water (up to 2 pitchers with filtered water/ice) and one coffee 
carafe. All cups and coffee additives (sweeteners/cream/stirrers) are included. Coffee carafe 
and water refills are available for additional charge. Pre-payment with a card on file is required. 


